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SOC   401   A   Matsueda, Ross  Exam   2   21023   ScorePa k ®   FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION for Exam2         Score     Freq   Percent   Cum.   Bargraph   of   relative   frequency   (percent)    

11  1  5.26  5.26  

14  2  10.53  15.79  

17  1  5.26  21.05  

18  5  26.32  47.37  

19  2  10.53  57.89  

20  1  5.26  63.16  

21  3  15.79  78.95  

22  3  15.79  94.74  

23  1  5.26  100.00  

1   student   =   5.26%   of   the   group.    

Score   Name  Number   of  Average  Standard  Largest  Smallest  

 Students  Score  Deviation  Observed   Score  Observed   Score  

Exam2   19   18.74   3.06   23.00   11.00  


